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JAZDECKÉ PRETEKY GAZDOVSTVO UHLISKÁ

VÝSLEDKY

1.  Skok Z - o cenu VAGRICOL & Co., s.r.o.
100 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2
300 EUR

Nemšová, 27. 4. 2013

25
ARGOS 07668

00977 Trenčín-Nozdrkovce JK1
CEDOS spol. s r.o.

Aktiv 820 000020317
Sarga 48/181 224818110

SVK TK
  0   0  46,14Juraj BERO

80 EUR

28
CASIO BETTY 08032

03278 Trenčín-Nozdrkovce JK2
Michal Žeravík

Cscavello 1085 21011
Jamajka-Betty 57/71205

Teplokrvník
  0   0  49,23Michal ŽERAVÍK

70 EUR

10
HEKTOR 2 08026

01516 Motešice TJF3
Štefan Bajčík

Boris du Melnire 361
Jef`s Lady 162206

SVK TK
  0   0  49,77Štefan BAJČÍK

60 EUR

31
GOTYK 08325

01220 Nitra ORTV4
Michalková

Gelidus-T 613 xx
Nela VČ 162109

CZE TK
  0   0  51,48Martin MICHALKO

40 EUR

2
BESLAN 07453

05645 Motešice TJF5
Peter Budoš

Najoom (IRL)
Blida (CZE)08

D4 Anglický plnokrvník
  0   3  54,08Timea RYCHTARECHOVÁ

30 EUR

29
SALINA 1 CZE

CZE6   0   4  43,46Zuzana IVÁNKOVÁ
20 EUR

38
SAMUEL 4 05795

04143 Považany Severný Vietor7
Ľuboš Chudý

Sahib Kubišta 2626
Tepna 11710

J8 CZE TK
  0   4  49,37Patrícia CHUDÁ

 

13
FALKO 05519

03591 Trenč. Závada Uhliská8
Jana Križanová

Neznámy
Neznáma11

Kríženec
  0   4  49,94Janka KRIŽANOVÁ

 

12
GENY420/04 06212

05653 Trenč. Závada Uhliská9
MUDr.Danica Marečková

Przedswit XXII 3566
Ginsi 327709

J5 SVK TK
  0   4  51,59Jozef MAREČEK

 

26
CANTUS AGRAMM 07937

05148 Motešice TJF10
Roman Gunár

Cantus-T 737 s.v.
Nebe xx09

J8 CZE TK
  0   6  57,35Nikoleta GUNÁROVÁ

 

30
CANEEBO 07627

01220 Nitra ORTV11
ORTV Nitra

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Lejla S-264406

SVK TK
  0   7  54,26Martin MICHALKO

 

16
LE MONDE 06920

05615 Bratislava Realitná12
Roberta Belešová

Limbus 210145291
Finja X 21018619113

J6 Holsteiner
  0   9  56,73Karin MAGÁLOVÁ

 

27
RUBEL 08031

03278 Trenčín-Nozdrkovce JK13
Jana Chupáčová

Dark Marble (GBR)
Raushan AI (SLO)05

Anglický plnokrvník
  0  10  53,21Michal ŽERAVÍK

 

17
RIMINI 06323

05616 Bratislava Internationale14
Ing.Katarína Žiaková

Rebel Z III  3196266
Adona 61006847719

Hessener
  0  15  62,06Zuzana HANICOVÁ

 

23
CALINESTA 05493

02778 Trenčín-Nozdrkovce JK15
CEDOS spol. s r.o.

Calanthano 2772
Degota 72/37011

Y0 CZE TK
  0  21  68,43Daniela ŠKODÁČKOVÁ

 

8
LUMEN 08253

00907 Bohunice Ranč Palomino16
Ing.Viktor Karel

Nelicentovaný
Little Golden Dreem04

Kríženec
  0  nešt.Zuzana MIKUŠOVÁ

 

24
ROMERA 06631

05430 Trenčín-Nozdrkovce JK17
JMC Lužany

Quality Star 4546 48
Rita 3508

J6 SVK TK
  4  59,72Nikola ČEMEZOVÁ

 

36
LÝRA 2 06203

05354 Trenčín Stallion18
Štefan Bohuš

Denver 3612 (MA-5)
Lyrika 100709

J7 SVK TK
  4  59,8Matúš VRBOVSKÝ

 

9
FIESTA 08370

01516 Motešice TJF19
Juraj Jamrich

Boris du Melnire 361
Kosara 369404

SVK TK
  4  60,7Štefan BAJČÍK

 

11
ANCARAS 08369

01516 Motešice TJF20
Štefan Bajčík

Anchorage 316985796
Caracas 31444220305

Hannoveraner
  4  61,09Štefan BAJČÍK

 

15
UNYWE-D 08242

05651 Opatovce Florencia21
Zuzana a Lenka Koláriková

Palisco 855
Unyveta 66/2506

D4 CZE TK
  4  61,43Lenka KOLÁRIKOVÁ

 

5
PRIAMOS 07822

01221 Bohunice Ranč Palomino22
Ing.Viktor Karel

Patriot Kinský 3685
Roxa 380105

SVK TK
  4  61,47Oľga MICHALKOVÁ

 

20
IĽJA 05778

05652 Motešice TJF23
MBL spol. s r.o.

Furioso XXV 3536
Przedswit XV-14  14010

J5 Furioso (FXXV-7)
  4  63,37Monika OSVALDOVÁ

 

7
VERNIKA 07824

00907 Bohunice Ranč Palomino24
Ing.Viktor Karel

Anchorage 2807 31698
Verona 370605

SVK TK
  4  65,59Zuzana MIKUŠOVÁ

 

18
NEMO 08217

03962 Motešice TJF25
Slavomír Magál

Przedswit svrženský-
Šari 295905

SVK TK
  4  65,95Veronika KUČEROVÁ

 

4
CORASON 08090

00382 Trenčín-Nozdrkovce JK26
Rodina Hrvolová

Color of Love
Madam 337006

SVK TK
  5  68,64Žaneta MÚDRA-ŠEBÍKOVÁ

 

34
MORGANA 07566

03130 Trenčín Stallion27
Štefan Bohuš

Denver 3612
Monika 311708

SVK TK
  5  68,78Martina ROJKOVÁ

 

6
ROSANNA 07823

01221 Bohunice Ranč Palomino28
Ing.Viktor Karel

Caesar VD Helle 210
Renommee 5 370505

SVK TK
  8  63,4Oľga MICHALKOVÁ

 

3
LAND GRAFT 05266

05727 Trenčín Stallion29
Dušan Mišík

Landáno 4514  330635
Činty 153912

D4 SVK TK
  8  63,76Karin MIŠÍKOVÁ

 

41
FURIOSO XXVII-2 08378

02045 Trenč. Závada Uhliská30
Pavel Čupka09

Furioso (Monty)
 17  85,88Ondrej VRANKA

 

35
MERCEDES 3 08452

03130 Trenčín Stallion31
Štefan Bohuš04

SVK TK
 19 109,32Martina ROJKOVÁ

 

1
GINA 4 N

05273 Ivanka pri Dunaji SŠ32
Petra a Halina Klímová

Grand Step 2741 3107
Lamela xx

J7 CZE TK
 vyl.Miroslava HAČUNDOVÁ
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JAZDECKÉ PRETEKY GAZDOVSTVO UHLISKÁ

VÝSLEDKY

2.  Skok ZL - o cenu LEVAGRI & Co.,s.r.o.
110 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2
500 EUR

Nemšová, 27. 4. 2013

6
ROSANNA 07823

01221 Bohunice Ranč Palomino1
Ing.Viktor Karel

Caesar VD Helle 210
Renommee 5 370505

SVK TK
  0   0  48,79Oľga MICHALKOVÁ

150 EUR

10
HEKTOR 2 08026

01516 Motešice TJF2
Štefan Bajčík

Boris du Melnire 361
Jef`s Lady 162206

SVK TK
  0   4  49,28Štefan BAJČÍK

120 EUR

38
SAMUEL 4 05795

04143 Považany Severný Vietor3
Ľuboš Chudý

Sahib Kubišta 2626
Tepna 11710

J8 CZE TK
  0  13  54,56Patrícia CHUDÁ

90 EUR

25
ARGOS 07668

00977 Trenčín-Nozdrkovce JK4
CEDOS spol. s r.o.

Aktiv 820 000020317
Sarga 48/181 224818110

SVK TK
  0  14  55,48Juraj BERO

60 EUR

33
BELFAST 07326

02490 Trenčín Stallion5
Ing.Dr.Pavel Mikuláš

Ballast 3531 s.v.
Novela 316308

SVK TK
  0  20  65,11Pavel MIKULÁŠ

40 EUR

30
CANEEBO 07627

01220 Nitra ORTV6
ORTV Nitra

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Lejla S-264406

SVK TK
  3  91,89Martin MICHALKO

40 EUR

29
SALINA 1 CZE

CZE7   4  61,59Zuzana IVÁNKOVÁ
 

34
MORGANA 07566

03130 Trenčín Stallion8
Štefan Bohuš

Denver 3612
Monika 311708

SVK TK
  4  69,29Martina ROJKOVÁ

 

36
LÝRA 2 06203

05354 Trenčín Stallion9
Štefan Bohuš

Denver 3612 (MA-5)
Lyrika 100709

J7 SVK TK
  4  71,26Matúš VRBOVSKÝ

 

28
CASIO BETTY 08032

03278 Trenčín-Nozdrkovce JK10
Michal Žeravík

Cscavello 1085 21011
Jamajka-Betty 57/71205

Teplokrvník
  4  73,99Michal ŽERAVÍK

 

31
GOTYK 08325

01220 Nitra ORTV11
Michalková

Gelidus-T 613 xx
Nela VČ 162109

CZE TK
  4  76,91Martin MICHALKO

 

27
RUBEL 08031

03278 Trenčín-Nozdrkovce JK12
Jana Chupáčová

Dark Marble (GBR)
Raushan AI (SLO)05

Anglický plnokrvník
  4  78,1Michal ŽERAVÍK

 

35
MERCEDES 3 08452

03130 Trenčín Stallion13
Štefan Bohuš04

SVK TK
  8  72,53Martina ROJKOVÁ

 

26
CANTUS AGRAMM 07937

05148 Motešice TJF14
Roman Gunár

Cantus-T 737 s.v.
Nebe xx09

J8 CZE TK
  8  78,88Nikoleta GUNÁROVÁ

 

32
FARWEY 05212

02490 Trenčín Stallion15
Ing.RNDr.Pavel Mikuláš

Faraday 2742 s.v.
Gradace 67/26912

CZE TK
  9  85,28Pavel MIKULÁŠ

 

14
FALKO 05519

02045 Trenč. Závada Uhliská16
Jana Križanová

Neznámy
Neznáma11

Kríženec
 vyl.Ondrej VRANKA
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